6:00

6:05

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:30

7:40

8:55

9:00

CSA Community Advisory Group

October 13, 2010
Agenda

Westview Office - 6:00pm

Safety Review
Welcome and Introductions
Code of Conduct

Welcome and Introductions
Safety Review
Code of Conduct
Agenda
Correspondence
- Public
- First Nations
- WFP
Review of IT Minutes from September 8, 2010
WEP Operational Information Map review
WFP Action List
Company updates and other business
Douglas-fir bark beetle
WFP — Protecting our AAC
SFMP Z809-08 updated indicators
Break
SFMP Z809-08 updated indicators
Dave Rees resignation and replacement

Close Meeting



