CSA Community Advisory Group

October 13, 2010 Agenda

Westview Office - 6:00pm

6:00	Safety Review
	Welcome and Introductions
	Code of Conduct
6:05	Welcome and Introductions
	Safety Review
	Code of Conduct
	Agenda
	Correspondence
	- Public
	- First Nations
	- WFP
	Review of IT Minutes from September 8, 2010
6:15	WFP Operational Information Map review
	WFP Action List
	Company updates and other business
6:30	Douglas-fir bark beetle
6:45	WFP – Protecting our AAC
7:00	SFMP Z809-08 updated indicators
7:30	Break
7:40	SFMP Z809-08 updated indicators
8:55	Dave Rees resignation and replacement
9:00	Close Meeting